
STARTLISTE
UnderGrunnsSkeiseRørsleMeisterskapen 2024, 05.04.2024 - 06.04.2024
Arrangør: Bjugn/Ørland Skøyteklubb, Overdommar: Per Gunnar Flygern Stensvaag, Starter: Robert The Sheriff Brunsvik

Bane: Fosenhallen, Utskrift: 04.04.2024, kl.08.56

NB! NB! START KL: 1745
500 m

1 i MV 43 Ragnvald Næss Narvik SK
y MV 21 Per Gunnar Flygern Stensvaag HoF

2 i MV 60 Arne Nesheim Lærdal SK
y KV 29 Susanne Vangen Stensvaag PK

3 i MV 59 Ivar Nilssen Stjørdals/Blink
y KV 33 Sara Hemmer Aktiv SK

4 i MV 5 Per Johan Gjølga BØSK
y MV 50 Raymond Andre Moen BØSK

5 i KV 8 Silvia Tassara ITA
y MV 2 Morten Jarnskjegge Knutsen BØSK

6 i MV 63 Tord S. Fredriksen LIK
y MV 1 Jarle Johannes Håbrekke BØSK

7 i MV 27 Arne Kristian Hansen Olenkylle Loiste FIN
y MV 65 Magnar Lundberg AKTIV SK

8 i MV 46 Torbjørn Sæther Eidfsvoll Turn
y KV 12 Hege Fossum Tynset

9 i KV 36 Trine Landsem Sportsklubben Falken
y KV 45 Solfrid Sivertsen Billefjord IL

10 i KV 18 Tove Julianne Nerdahl Trondheim SBK
y MV 6 Alf Sigmund Gjølga BØSK

11 i MV 58 Torbjørn Brandtsegg BØSK
y KV 7 Monica Cais ITA

12 i MV 11 Vegard Sevilhaug Tynset
y MV 51 Einar Berge Mogstad BØSK

13 i MV 22 Iver Johansen HoF
y KV 3 Marita Agnethe Steen BØSK

14 i GJC 10 Falk Finnstø Gjølga BØSK
y MV 41 Kjell Tronhus BØSK

15 i JJC 52 Saga Finnstø Gjølga BØSK
y MV 17 Ole Løland Kalfarnes Skeiseklubb

16 i MV 28 Ståle Kvam Leinstrand IL
y MV 64 Lars Engvik Braatt Skøyter

17 i MV 20 Jens Kjesbu Johannessen Trondheim KK
y MV 40 Vidar Skripeland LIK

18 i MV 38 Octavian Moga Transylvania ROU
y MV 31 Alf Harbitz Tromsø Skøyteklubb

19 i MV 26 Gaute Haftor Sørensen Arendal SK
y MV 37 Gard Skoe Fredriksen LASK

20 i MV 47 Erik Vea Kalfarnes Skeiseklubb
y MV 15 Geir Hestad Harstad SK

21 i MV 19 Bjørn Fjelnseth Trondheim SBK
y MV 13 Bjørn Christian Abrahamsen ????

22 i MV 23 Morten Andre Engen Harstad SK
y MV 25 Arne Rimmereid Arendal SK

23 i MV 39 Svein Erik Morkemo Asker SK
y MV 44 Trygve Reitan LASK

24 i MV 14 Ketil Aalberg Sportsklubben Falken
y MV 4 Johan Vikhals BØSK

25 i MV 16 Ronny Pettersen Harstad SK
y MV 9 Christian Eidsvåg Tynset

26 i MV 35 John Ivar Kristensen Billefjord IL
y GJC 56 Georg Timmian Stormo Tørum BØSK

27 i MV 34 Martin Hanggi SUI
y MV 24 Jørn Ingebrigt Pettersen Arendal SK

28 i MS 57 Birk Finnstø Refsaas BØSK
y GJB 54 Tage Alexander Linn BØSK

Pause 20 min Isvanning
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NB! NB! START KL: 1745
5000 m

1 1 i MV 21 Per Gunnar Flygern Stensvaag HoF
y KV 29 Susanne Vangen Stensvaag PK

2 i KV 18 Tove Julianne Nerdahl Trondheim SBK
y MV 60 Arne Nesheim ????

2 3 i MV 1 Jarle Johannes Håbrekke BØSK
y KV 8 Silvia Tassara ITA

4 i MV 28 Ståle Kvam Leinstrand IL
y MV 59 Ivar Nilssen Stjørdals/Blink

3 5 i KV 12 Hege Fossum Tynset
y MV 50 Raymond Andre Moen BØSK

6 i MV 5 Per Johan Gjølga BØSK
y MV 2 Morten Jarnskjegge Knutsen BØSK

4 7 i KV 7 Monica Cais ITA
y KV 3 Marita Agnethe Steen BØSK

8 i MV 65 Magnar Lundberg AKTIV SK
y MV 13 Bjørn Christian Abrahamsen ????

5 9 i MV 11 Vegard Sevilhaug Tynset
y MV 27 Arne Kristian Hansen Olenkylle Loiste FIN

10 i GJC 10 Falk Finnstø Gjølga BØSK
y KV 45 Solfrid Sivertsen Billefjord IL

Pause 20 min Isvanning Etter quartett 5

6 11 i MV 19 Bjørn Fjelnseth Trondheim SBK
y MV 41 Kjell Tronhus BØSK

12 i MV 26 Gaute Haftor Sørensen Arendal SK
y MV 20 Jens Kjesbu Johannessen Trondheim KK

7 13 i MV 63 Tord S. Fredriksen LIK
y KV 36 Trine Landsem Sportsklubben Falken

14 i KV 33 Sara Hemmer Aktiv SK
y MV 6 Alf Sigmund Gjølga BØSK

8 15 i MV 23 Morten Andre Engen Harstad SK
y JJC 52 Saga Finnstø Gjølga BØSK

16 i MV 51 Einar Berge Mogstad BØSK
y MV 64 Lars Engvik Braatt Skøyter

9 17 i MV 31 Alf Harbitz Tromsø Skøyteklubb
y MV 22 Iver Johansen HoF

18 i MV 58 Torbjørn Brandtsegg BØSK
y MV 17 Ole Løland Kalfarnes Skeiseklubb

10 19 i MV 38 Octavian Moga Transylvania ROU
y MV 37 Gard Skoe Fredriksen LASK

20 i MV 25 Arne Rimmereid Arendal SK
y MV 46 Torbjørn Sæther Eidfsvoll Turn

Pause 20 min Isvanning Etter quartett 10

11 21 i MV 47 Erik Vea Kalfarnes Skeiseklubb
y MV 43 Ragnvald Næss Narvik SK

22 i MV 44 Trygve Reitan LASK
y MV 39 Svein Erik Morkemo Asker SK

12 23 i MV 24 Jørn Ingebrigt Pettersen Arendal SK
y MV 15 Geir Hestad Harstad SK

24 i MV 9 Christian Eidsvåg Tynset
y MV 40 Vidar Skripeland LIK

13 25 i GJB 54 Tage Alexander Linn BØSK
y MV 4 Johan Vikhals BØSK

26 i MV 35 John Ivar Kristensen Billefjord IL
y GJC 56 Georg Timmian Stormo Tørum BØSK

14 27 i MV 14 Ketil Aalberg Sportsklubben Falken
y MV 16 Ronny Pettersen Harstad SK

28 i MV 34 Martin Hanggi SUI
y MS 57 Birk Finnstø Refsaas BØSK
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